
Fiber Optic Adapters

Simplex E2000 Adapters

SAMM offers  LSH/E-2000 adapters in different variations. 
LSH/E-2000 is a high performance connector which meets the 
highest standards by excellence in design and manufacturing 
processes. Only high quality and high precision materials are 
used to guarantee connections at the highest level. 
LSH/E-2000 adapters meet the international standards IEC 
61754-15/TIA 604-16 . 
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Characteristics

Insertion Loss (Max./Typical)

Repeatability ∆IL/mating
0.2 / 0.1 dB

± 0.1 dB

Mating Cycles

Allignment Sleeve

Material

Flammability

RoHS

1000 matings

Ceramic

LSZH

UL94-V0

Compliant

Operational Temperature

Storage Temperature

-25 ≤ T ≤ +70 °C

-40 ≤ T ≤ +80 °C

E2000 Simplex Adapters w/ Flange

ADP-E2-UPC-SX-SM-B1-CO

ADP-E2-APC-SX-SM-B1-CO

E2000/UPC Simplex, Single Mode Adapter, w/ Flange

E2000/APC Simplex, Single Mode Adapter, w/ Flange

Blue

Green

Order Code Description Color

Simplex ST Adapter

ST fiber optic adapter has a key snap-lock structure to ensure 
accuracy when connecting the cables together. The 
repeatability and durability of ST fiber optic adapter is 
improved by the metal key. With a precised ceramic or copper 
cover, ST fiber optic adapter can also keep a high optical and 
mechanical performance for a long time. It has two standards 
of simplex and duplex and uses the metal or plastic housing. 
Complies with IEC 61754-20

Characteristics

Insertion Loss (Max./Typical)

Repeatability ∆IL/mating
0.2 / 0.1 dB

± 0.1 dB

Mating Cycles

Allignment Sleeve

Material

Flammability

RoHS

1000 matings

Ceramic

LSZH

UL94-V0

Compliant

Operational Temperature

Storage Temperature

-25 ≤ T ≤ +70 °C

-40 ≤ T ≤ +80 °C

ST Simplex Adapter Round 

ADP-ST-UPC-SX-SM-B3-CO ST/UPC Simplex, Single Mode Adapter, Round Metal Grey
Order Code Description Color


